

*Present. N. Tamang.Ld. ACJM, 2nd Court, Dinhata
Misc.(Ex.) 75 OF 2023
CIS 75 OF 2023*

Order No 08 Dated 09.07.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and payment of rest amount of Rs. 70000/-

Petitioner is present by hazira.

Opposite Party is absent without steps.

None moves or appears for the Opposite Party.

No payment is made.

Issue fresh WA for realization of Rs. 70000/- against the Opposite Party.

Petitioner to file requisites

Fix 14.08.2024 appearance and E/R of W/A.

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

S/D N. Tamang

A.C.J.M.

2nd Court, Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.

2nd Court, Dinhata.